

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 131 OF 2012 IN Civil Appeal 8407/2001

M/S. TOLARAM &amp; CO. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL M. DHAMANE &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing official translation)

Date: 12/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.  
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Dev Jyoti Basu, Adv.  
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| Perused the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioner. |  
| List the matter after four weeks in order to enable him to file rejoinder |  
| affidavit. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] |  
| COURT MASTER |

| [SHARDA KAPOOR] |  
| COURT MASTER |