

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 131 OF 2012 IN Civil Appeal NO.8407/2001

M/S. TOLARAM & CO. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNIL M. DHAMANE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 22/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
Mr. J.J. Xavier, Adv.
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Debjyoti Basu, Adv.
for Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the State of Maharashtra, list the matter after six weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar)	Court Master	(Indu Satija)
	Court Master	